Date
17/04/2022
11/04/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
20/09/2022
01/10/2023
13/01/2023
21/02/2023
13/03/2023

Rushton Parish Council 2022/2023 Expenditure Over £100
Item
insurancce premium
Chalc Subscription
Q1 expenses - Microsoft nad McFee
Clerks 1st quarter salary
Clerks 2nd quarter salary
Clerks 3rd quarter salary
jubilllee mugs and AED pads
AED battery
Clerks 4th quarter salary

Amount
£898.98
£136.44
£237.48
£936.00
£930.00
£942.00
£163.18
£192.00
£936.00

Unrecovered VAT



