Rushton Parish Council 2022/2023 Expenditure Over £100

Date	Item	Amount	Unrecovered VAT
17/04/2022	insurancce premium	£898.98	
11/04/2022	Chalc Subscription	£136.44	
07/06/2022	Q1 expenses - Microsoft nad McFee	£237.48	
07/06/2022	Clerks 1st quarter salary	£936.00	
20/09/2022	Clerks 2nd quarter salary	£930.00	
01/10/2023	Clerks 3rd quarter salary	£942.00	
13/01/2023	jubilllee mugs and AED pads	£163.18	
21/02/2023	AED battery	£192.00	
13/03/2023	Clerks 4th quarter salary	£936.00	